Raw

Raw

Raw

33.0

32.8

32.6

32.4

32.2

32.0

66.0

65.8

65.6

65.4

65.2

65.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

MHC_MOTOR_OPT_ENC

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (28—Jan—19 23:18:28)
MHC_ACT_OPT_ENC
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (28—Jan—19 23:18:28)
MHC_ACT_STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (28—Jan—19 23:18:28)



Raw

Raw

Raw

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1200
1000

800

600

400

200

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

MHC_CAL_SRC_STAT

Start Time (28—Jan—19 23:18:28)

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (28—Jan—19 23:18:28)
MHC_HTR_STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (28—Jan—19 23:18:28)
MHC_SEC_MSW
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00



Raw

0.8

0.6

Raw

0.4

0.2

0.0

4.5490x10*

4.5485x10*

4.5480x10*

4.5475%x10*

4.5470%x10*

MHC_SEC_LSW

Start Time (28—Jan—19 23:18:28)

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (28—Jan—19 23:18:28)
MHC_SYS_STAT
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00



